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orbits : 18 in [24247, 24292]

Tropomi SWIR dark flux (beta nominal) coverage : 2022-06-18 / 2022-06-21

median : -46.844 es™!
spread : 247.44 es™1
created : 2023-08-22T11:36:23

value compared with SWIR dark-flux CKD

256 :t‘m." — T * - fﬁ : R z 2 800

600

192 - 400

- 200

5 128 -0
- —200
64 - —400
—-600
0 -800
Q T ik ‘ |
| | | | | | | | | | | | 800 | | 1000

column

difference [es™!]



ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:
ICID:

11
13
15
17
19

Tropomi SWIR dark flux (beta nominal)
ground-tracks of Sentinel-5P

<<F -

orbits : 18 in [24247, 24292]
coverage : 2022-06-18 / 2022-06-21
created : 2023-08-22T11:36:24

eSS
7 iixi’ e
”Id /
| S




deviation [%]

T/K — 140

T/IK — 202

—0.1 1
1.0 A

T/K — 202

T/K — 208

0.04 A

0.06 A

0.08 A

0.10 A

0.02 A

0.00 A

0.02 A

0.04 A

0.1 1

0.0 A

Tropomi SWIR dark flux (beta nominal)

trend of detector median & temperatures
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